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GESAMTSTAND  SLPCUP  

R E G I O N  WEST 2022   
SLOTRACING CHANCENGLEICH     

 

Pokalwertung 2022

- nach 4 von 5 Läufen - 

# Name

Ems-

detten

Duis-

burg

Sieg- 

burg Schwerte

Mül-

heim Total

Starter - 16 13 10 12 51 

1 Schulte, Dirk 39,67 56,68 56,07 57,70 210,11

2 Reich, Thomas 39,67 50,11 49,64 52,10 191,51

3 Leenen, Ralf 26,44 39,14 42,70 35,51 143,80

4 Letzner, Christian 46,79 38,02 43,73 128,54

5 Müller, Martin 19,83 20,36 32,59 24,65 97,43

6 Behrens, Hendrik 47,28 41,46 88,74

7 Rohde, Johannes 26,44 24,93 35,75 87,12

8 Flamme, Stephan 13,22 33,57 11,11 14,87 72,78

9 Bitskov, Jan 17,79 16,05 21,93 55,76

10 Przybyl, Hans 54,89 54,89

10 Werner, Christian 54,89 54,89

12 Lukats, Michael 47,28 47,28

13 Rudnik, Heinz 19,83 26,91 46,74

14 Scheid, Frank 20,73 16,92 37,64

15 Jaros, Gunter 6,61 29,75 36,36

16 Eid, Thomas 13,22 8,14 5,43 8,44 35,24

17 Ropertz, Heinz-Günter 33,06 33,06

17 Schaffland, Ralf 33,06 33,06

19 Meyer, Frank 32,30 32,30

20 Biernatowski, Thomas 19,24 19,24

21 Baum, Friedhelm 6,61 12,21 18,83

22 Beierlein, Klaus 4,07 4,07  
 

 

 

 

 

 



  SLPCUP  

  GESAMTSTAND Region WEST 2022     

  STAND  15 .  Oktober 2022  SEITE   2 /  3   

Gesamtergebnis 2022

- nach 4 von 5 Läufen - 

# Name

Ems-

detten

Duis-

burg

Sieg- 

burg Schwerte

Mül-

heim Total

Starter - 18 14 11 14 57 

1 Nockemann, Sebastian 62,50 62,25 62,50 62,50 249,75

2 Schulte, Dirk 39,67 56,68 56,07 57,70 210,11

3 Reich, Thomas 39,67 50,11 49,64 52,10 191,51

4 Leenen, Ralf 26,44 39,14 42,70 35,51 143,80

5 Letzner, Christian 46,79 38,02 43,73 128,54

6 Müller, Martin 19,83 20,36 32,59 24,65 97,43

7 Behrens, Hendrik 47,28 41,46 88,74

8 Rohde, Johannes 26,44 24,93 35,75 87,12

9 Flamme, Stephan 13,22 33,57 11,11 14,87 72,78

10 Schaffland, Jan 62,50 62,50

11 Bitskov, Jan 17,79 16,05 21,93 55,76

12 Przybyl, Hans 54,89 54,89

12 Werner, Christian 54,89 54,89

14 Lukats, Michael 47,28 47,28

15 Rudnik, Heinz 19,83 26,91 46,74

16 Stracke, Kai-Ole 45,14 45,14

17 Scheid, Frank 20,73 16,92 37,64

18 Jaros, Gunter 6,61 29,75 36,36

19 Eid, Thomas 13,22 8,14 5,43 8,44 35,24

20 Ropertz, Heinz-Günter 33,06 33,06

20 Schaffland, Ralf 33,06 33,06

22 Meyer, Frank 32,30 32,30

23 Biernatowski, Thomas 19,24 19,24

24 Baum, Friedhelm 6,61 12,21 18,83

25 Beierlein, Klaus 4,07 4,07  
 
 
 

 

 
 

Teamwertung 2022

- nach 4 von 5 Läufen - 

# Name

Ems-

detten

Duis-

burg

Sieg- 

burg Schwerte

Mül-

heim Total Fahrer

Starter - 9 8 6 6 29 34 

1 Ruhrpötter 39,67 60,00 60,00 62,50 222,17   Reich, T . / Schulte, D.

2 Plastikquäler 62,50 28,50 28,50 40,67 160,17   Nockemann, S. / Schaffland, J.

3 Scuderia Hotslot 51,88 9,50 51,58 112,96   Letzner, C. / Rohde, J.

4 Racing BROthers 13,22 43,75 39,00 9,92 105,89   Eid, T . / Flamme, S.

5 RheinRuhrRacer 19,83 7,13 49,50 19,83 96,29   Müller, M. / Rudnik, H.

6 Slotdriver 47,28 21,38 68,65   Behrens, H. / Lukats, M. / Neumann, T .

7 ZuSpätBremser 14,25 19,00 29,75 63,00   Leenen, R. / Ohlig, F.

8 OldSchoolRacer 54,89 54,89   Przybyl, H. / Werner, C.

9 Ü100 6,61 35,63 42,24   Baum, F. / Jaros, G.

10 Rhoch2 33,06 33,06   Ropertz, H. / Schaffland, R.

11 ZuSpätHotslot 26,44 26,44   Leenen, R. / Rohde, J.  
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I N F O S   SLP-Cup West:  
 www.rennserien-west.de  

E-Mail:  

 slp-cup@rennserien-west.de  
 

http://www.rennserien-west.de/
mailto:slp-cup@rennserien-west.de

